
Deconectari programate Singerei - 03.06.2024-09.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-03
08:00:00

2024-06-03
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. COZESTI PT732SG11013F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT27BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT63BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT490BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT491BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT492BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT525BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
08:30:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI, EXTRAVILAN, S.
MINDRESTII NOI

PT526BN4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-03
09:00:00

2024-06-03
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT201RD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-03
09:00:00

2024-06-03
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. A. CRIHAN, 5 PT517SG351F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-03
12:30:00

2024-06-03
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT227RD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-04
09:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 75 PT9SG11017F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-06-04
09:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI S. GHILICENI PT741CD3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-04
09:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI S. GHILICENI PT785CD3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-04
09:00:00

2024-06-04
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT16SG1107
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-06-05
08:00:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI S. ZGARDESTII NOI PT765SG11013F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT269CD9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT269CD9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT222RD12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT226RD12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT569
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT197RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT200RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT201RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT202RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT203RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT204RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT205RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT208RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT211RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT213RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT214RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT215RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT216RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT217RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT218RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT223RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT224RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT225RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT227RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT229RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT230RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT233RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT235RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT283RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT496RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT556RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT568RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-05
08:30:00

2024-06-05
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA, IZVOARE, VALEA NOROCULUI PT640RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-06
08:00:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COPACENI PT108MH5F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:00:00

2024-06-06
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COPACENI PT108MH5F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-06
08:30:00

2024-06-06
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI, SLOBOZIA CHISCARENI
EXTRAVILAN

PT250CH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-06
08:30:00

2024-06-06
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI, SLOBOZIA CHISCARENI
EXTRAVILAN

PT252CH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-06
08:30:00

2024-06-06
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI, SLOBOZIA CHISCARENI
EXTRAVILAN

PT299CH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-07
09:00:00

2024-06-07
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. G. COJBUC, 4 PT79SG352F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ


